
3125 WESTMORE LN, SUAMICO, WI, 54313-4033
https://www.adashunjones.com

3125 WESTMORE
LN, SUAMICO, WI,
54313-4033

$224,900

Beautiful 4 bdrm 3.5 bath home situated on a private 0.551 acre lot(per assessor). The
back yard offers a 2nd garage, play center/wood shed, & fire pit. Inside youll appreciate the
open concept kitchen/grt rm w/ a wood burning insert flanked by bookshelves. Kitchen
offers a built-in desk, tile floor, & snack bar island. New...

Molly
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2388 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1888

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 500 Tax Amount: 3564

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X13 Upper

Bedroom 2 11X11 Upper

Bedroom 3 11X10 Upper

Bedroom 4 15X11 Upper

Family Room 21X12 Lower

Formal Dining Room 14X13 Main

Kitchen 23X14 Main

Living Room 21X13 Main

Other Room 14X12 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Molly Daanen Agent Email: mdaanen@coldwellhomes.com


